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COURSE WISE NO. OF STUDENTS ADMITTED  

COURSE NAME: C AND CPP 

Year Course Name No of 

Students 

Admitted 

No of 

Students 

Appeared 

No. of 

Students 

Passed 

2017-2018 C and  CPP 46 30 11 

SR.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT  EMAIL ADDRESS  Gender  

1.  Pournima Malaye pournimamalaye1@gmail.com Female 

2.  Sayali Naik sayalinaiksn@gmail.com Female 

3.  Shubham Devnath shubhamdevnath786@gmail.com Male 

4.  Harshal Sonone harshal0816@gmail.com Male 



5.  Ananya Doye ananyadoye0@gmail.com Female 

6.  Pragati Somkule somkulepragati12@gmail.com Female 

7.  Anurag Shriwas anuragshriwas12@gmail.com Male 

8.  Samiksha Aswale samikshaaswale@gmail.com Female 

9.  Ruchita Bonde ruchitabonde1996@gmail.com Female 

10.  Rupali Farkade rupalifarkade55@gmai.com Female 

11.  Madhu Mishra mm2911010@gmail.com Female 

12.  Mausami Nag janvijitu3@gmail.com Female 

13.  Priya Sah priyasah2265@gmail.com Female 

14.  Nayan Lokhande nayan.lok13@gmail.com Male 

15.  Rahul Shende rahul111shende@gmail.com Male 

16.  Shreya Kulkarni shreyakulkarni2100@gmail.com Female 

17.  Bhagyashri Shivankar bhagyashri.shivankar@yahoo.com Female 

18.  Aarti Shukla aartishukla@gmail.com Female 

19.  Swapnali Girhale swapnaligirhale123@gmail.com Female 

20.  Saurabh Gedam saurabhgedam24@gmail.com Male 

21.  Hemant Lichade hemantlichade@gmail.com Male 

22.  Pawan Bhandwalkar pawanbhandwalkar146@gmail.com Male 

23.  Tanushri Chaudhari tanushrichaudhari@gmail.com Female 

24.  Pooja Bisen poojabisen866@gmail.com Female 

25.  Akshata Bante akshatabante18@gmail.com Female 



26.  Aishwarya Surose aishwaryasurose@gmail.com Female 

27.  Pratiksha Bhoyar pratikshabhoyar2@gmail.com Female 

28.  Sonu Wasade sonuwasade@gmail.com Female 

29.  Shivani Asutkar shivaniasutkar@gmail.com Female 

30.  Kalyani Aglawe kalyaniaglawe99@gmail.com Female 

31.  Kalyani Nege kalyaninege4@gmail.com Female 

32.  Ankita Dudhbade ankitadudhabade00@gmail.com Female 

33.  Sonali Kaithal sonalikaithal484@gmail.com Female 

34.  Ankita Nagose ankitanagose@gmail.com Female 

35.  Sonali Khandve sonalikhandve3@gmail.com Female 

36.  Roshani Mandalekar roshanimandlekar1010@gmail.com Female 

37.  Ankita Barabde ankitabarabde411@gmail.com Female 

38.  Trupti Choudhari trup12@gmail.com Female 

39.  Prajakta Puranik prajaktapuranik18@gmail.com Female 

40.  Urvashi Sonkusre urvashisonkusare20@gmail.com Female 

41.  Ashmika Morey ashimorey4587@gmail.com Female 

42.  Anju Thakur anjuthakur546@gmail.com Female 

43.  Nikita Rajput nr6403220@gmail.com Female 

44.  Neha Labhe nehalabhe123@gmail.com Female 

45.  Kajal Sahare kajalsahare0203@gmail.com Female 

46.  Priya Latare priu25latare@gmail.com Female 



GLIMPSES OF IIT SPOKEN TUTORIAL FINAL EXAMINATION 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF TOPPER FROM VARIOUS IIT COURSES YEAR WISE 

 

Year 

 

Course 

Name 

Name of the Student 

2017-2018  

C and  CPP 

1st Topper 2nd Topper 3rd Topper 

Kajal Sahare 

(65) 

Prajakta 

Puranik(62) 

Pournima Malaye(60) 

 

 

 CONGRATULATIONS TO  ALL   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C and CPP 

2nd  topper :Prajkta 

Puranik(62) 

 



 

RESULT OUTCOME   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CERTIFICATE AWARDED 

 

 

 



LETTER OF APPRECIATION (MRS.SNEHAL NARALE ) 

 


